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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 31 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 11:29 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.30 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 16 29.30 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 14 29.30 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 12 33.09 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 10 38.18 Jana MILKOVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 28.84 Gabriela GEORGIEVA BUL Skopje 17.10.2016
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bara MATOSKOVA 03 Czech ST, CZE 29.75 642 Q
2. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 33.29 458 Q
3. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 34.73 403 Q
4. Sofija STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 35.63 373 Q
5. Bjanka MLADENOVIK 06 Skopje, SK 35.72 371 Q
6. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 36.31 353 Q
7. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 36.98 334 Q
8. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 37.00 333 Q
9. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 37.25 327 R

10. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 39.16 281 R
11. Jovana MARKOVIK 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.41 256
12. Teodora STOJANOVSKA 09 Orion, SK 41.02 245
13. Riga BEQIRI 10 Step, PR 41.64 234
14. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 41.83 231
15. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 42.50 220
16. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 42.66 217
17. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 43.28 208
18. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 44.73 189
19. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 44.77 188
20. Nita ZHUSHI 11 Nemo, PR 46.18 171
21. Jana DANEVA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 55.00 101
22. Anga NACEVSKA 11 Mladost, SK 55.82 97
23. Jana HADJISPASOVA 12 Delfin, SK 56.00 96
24. Mila BLAZEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 56.28 94
25. Matea JANKOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 1:08.09 53

DSQ Sofija VELEVSKA 11 Orion, SK 51.47
DSQ Ema MARTINOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 55.48

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 34.73 403 Q
2. Bjanka MLADENOVIK 06 Skopje, SK 35.72 371 Q
3. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 36.31 353 Q
4. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 36.98 334 Q
5. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 37.00 333 Q
6. Leoni RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 42.50 220
7. Ana NIKOLOVSKA 07 Mladost, SK 43.28 208

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 33.29 458 Q
2. Sofija STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 35.63 373 Q
3. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 37.25 327 R
4. Jovana MARKOVIK 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.41 256
5. Teodora STOJANOVSKA 09 Orion, SK 41.02 245
6. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 41.83 231
7. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 42.66 217
8. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 44.73 189
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 31, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, God.r. 2008 - 2009

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. Bora IDRIZAJ 09 H2O, PR 44.77 188
10. Jana DANEVA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 55.00 101
11. Mila BLAZEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 56.28 94

DSQ Ema MARTINOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 55.48

2010 i mlađi

1. Lisa EMINI 10 Nemo, PR 39.16 281 R
2. Riga BEQIRI 10 Step, PR 41.64 234
3. Nita ZHUSHI 11 Nemo, PR 46.18 171
4. Anga NACEVSKA 11 Mladost, SK 55.82 97
5. Jana HADJISPASOVA 12 Delfin, SK 56.00 96
6. Matea JANKOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 1:08.09 53

DSQ Sofija VELEVSKA 11 Orion, SK 51.47


